Georgia Piedmont Technical College

Faculty Advisors Directory

Extension

Accounting

Advanced Carpentry

Advanced Comp TIA A+ Certified Technician
Preparat

Advanced Emergency Medical Technician

(AEMT)
Air Conditioning Technology

Air Conditioning Technology

Automotive Technology

Automotive Technology

Automotive Transmission/Transaxle Tech

Specialist
AWS Cloud Solutions Specialist

Banking and Finance
Basic POST Certification
Building Automation Systems Technology

Building Automation Systems Technology

Bus Maintenance Technician
Business Administration
Business Management
Business Technology

C# Programmer

Carpentry Technology
Certified Construction Worker
Cisco Network Specialist
Commercial Driving - Class A
Commercial Refrigeration

CompTIA A+ Certified Technician

Preparation
Computer Engineering Technology

Computer Programming

Computer Support Specialist
Computerized Accounting Specialist
Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Jackson, Bridget
Payne, David
Walker, Maylon

Britton, Ebony

Mitchell, Samuel
Snell, Kevin
Massey, Seth
Moore, Terry
Pauley, Ernest

Walker, Maylon
Jackson, Bridget
Buggle, Clint
Haynes, Justin

Snell, Kevin

Massey, Seth
Wallace, Lynn
David, Andre
Wallace, Lynn
Walker, Maylon
Payne, David
Payne, David
Walker, Maylon
Harper, Stacie
Snell, Kevin
Walker, Maylon

Griffin, Obrin
Walker, Maylon
Nguyen, Cuong
Jackson, Bridget
Norman, Valarie
Culberson, Yolanda
Massey, Antwania

jacksonbr@gptc.edu
payned@gptc.edu

walkerm@gptc.edu

brittone@gptc.edu
mitchels@gptc.edu
snellk@gptc.edu
masseys@gptc.edu
mooret@gptc.edu

pauleye@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
jacksonbr@gptc.edu
bugglec@gptc.edu

haynesj@gptc.edu

snellk@gptc.edu
masseys@gptc.edu
wallacel@gptc.edu
davidn@gptc.edu
wallacel@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
payned@gptc.edu
payned@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
harpers@gptc.edu
snellk@gptc.edu

walkerm@gptc.edu
griffino@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
nguyenc@gptc.edu
jacksonbr@gptc.edu
normanv@gptc.edu

culbersony@gptc.edu

masseya@gptc.edu

1173
6027
1163

3308

1227
1242
1222
1228
1258

1163
1173
5031
1306

1242

1222
1225
1178
1225
1163
6027
6027
1163
5500
1242
1163

1213
1163
1151
1173
3325
1260
3321

DeKalbA201
DeKalb D19
DeKalb A201F

Newton D118C

DeKalb C7
DeKalb C7
DeKalb D6
DeKalb D6
DeKalb D6

DeKalb A201F
DeKalbA201
NewtonA
DeKalbC13

DeKalb C7

DeKalb D6
DeKalb A201A
DeKalb A201
DeKalb A201A
DeKalb A201F
DeKalb D19
DeKalb D19
DeKalb A201F
RTTC

DeKalb C7
DeKalb A201F

DeKalb B5
DeKalb A201F
DeKalb A201B
DeKalbA201
Newton C138
DeKalb B11
DeKalb B11

Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business

Public Safety

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Education & Business

Education & Business

Public Safety

Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services



Extension

Cosmetology Instructor Training

Crime Scene Investigation

Criminal Justice Fundamentals

Criminal Justice Technology

Cyber Forensics Technology
Cybersecurity

Database Specialist

Design and Media Production Technology

Design and Media Production Technology

Drafting Technology

Early Childhood Care/Education
Early Childhood Care/Education
Early College Essentials
Electrical/Computer Engineering

Technology
Electronics Technology

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)
Film Academy

Fire Science Technology

Firefighter |

Firefighter Il

Health Information Coding

Health Information Management
Technology

Human Resource Management
Industrial Systems Technology
Java Programmer

Legal Administrative Assistant
Interdisciplinary Studies
Logistics and Supply Chain Mgmt
Marketing Management
Mechatronics Technology
Medical Assisting

Medical Assisting

Medical Billing Clerk

Massey, Antwania
Palmer, Brittany
Palmer, Brittany
Palmer, Brittany
Walker, Maylon
Walker, Maylon
Nguyen, Cuong
Voltolin, Stephanie

Thomas, Jabbar

Voltolin, Stephanie
Day, Katie

Jones, Jean
Guillory, Delores
Griffin, Obrin

Griffin, Obrin
Britton, Ebony
Cooper, Angela
Hughes, Christopher
Hughes, Christopher
Hughes, Christopher

Thomas-Rice, Quinesha
Thomas-Rice, Quinesha

David, Andre
Dube, Deresse
Walker, Maylon
Wallace, Lynn
Sasha Guillory
Maier, John
Jackson, Bridget
Dube, Deresse
Pressley, Janice
McCullough, Marjorie
Wallace, Lynn

masseya@gptc.edu
palmerb@gptc.edu
palmerb@gptc.edu
palmerb@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
nguyenc@gptc.edu

voltolins@gptc.edu

thomasj@gptc.edu
voltolins@gptc.edu
dayk@gptc.edu
jonesj@gptc.edu
guillord@gptc.edu

griffino@gptc.edu
griffino@gptc.edu
brittone@gptc.edu

georgiafilmacademy@gptc.ed

hughesc@gptc.edu
hughesc@gptc.edu
hughesc@gptc.edu
thomasg@gptc.edu

thomasq@gptc.edu
davidn@gptc.edu
dubed@gptc.edu
walkerm@gptc.edu
wallacel@gptc.edu
guillorys@gptc.edu
maierj@gptc.edu
jacksonbr@gptc.edu
dubed@gptc.edu
pressleyj@gptc.edu
mcleanm@gptc.edu
wallacel@gptc.edu

3321
5300
5300
5300
1163
1163
1151
1122

1305

1122
1119
1261
1162
1213

1213
3308
1829
1569
1569
1569
1114
1114

1178
1578
1163
1225
1245
1167
1173
1578
1104
3310
1225

DeKalb B11
Newton D223
Newton D223
Newton D223
DeKalb A201F
DeKalb A201F
DeKalb A201B
DeKalb B9

DeKalb B9

DeKalb B9
DeKalb A201
DeKalb A201
DeKalb A120C
DeKalb B5

DeKalb B5
Newton D118C

Dekalb A168
Dekalb A168
Dekalb A168
DeKalb A230B
DeKalb A60H

DeKalb A201
Newton C112
DeKalb A201F
DeKalb A201A
DeKalb A230-G
DeKalb A230)J
DeKalbA201
Newton C112
DeKalb A260D
Newton D118E
DeKalb A201A

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Education & Business
Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Public Safety

Economic Development

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Allied Health

Allied Health

Education & Business

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business

Education & Business

Education & Business

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Allied Health

Allied Health

Education & Business



Extension

Medical Front Office Assistant
Medical Laboratory Technology
NCCER Carpentry Fundamentals
Network Support Specialist

Nurse Aide

Office Accounting Specialist
Opticianry

Paralegal Studies

Paramedicine

Payroll Accounting Specialist
Phlebotomy Technician
Photographer

Practical Nursing

Last Name A-M

Practical Nursing

Last Name N-Z

Precision Machining and Manufacturing
Recording Arts Technology
Residential Building Design Technology
Residential Wiring Technician
Transit Electric Power/Equipment

Technician
Transit Electronics Technician

Transit Systems Manager

Welding and Joining Technology
Welding and Joining Technology
Welding and Joining Technology
Welding and Joining Technology

Wallace, Lynn

Mayambala, Christine

Payne, David
Nguyen, Cuong
Wilkins, Patricia
Jackson, Bridget
Atkinson, Kevin
Murray, Celia
Britton, Ebony
Jackson, Bridget

Mayambala, Christine

Voltolin, Stephanie
Ekanem, Amanda

Beckford, Denise

Dube, Deresse
Perry, Will
Voltolin, Stephanie
Griffin, Obrin
Griffin, Obrin

Griffin, Obrin
Griffin, Obrin
Harvey, Willie
Bell, James
Clarke, Lincoln
Grant, Weygand

wallacel@gptc.edu

mayambalac@gptc.edu

payned@gptc.edu
nguyenc@gptc.edu
wilkinsp@gptc.edu
jacksonbr@gptc.edu
atkinsonk@gptc.edu
murrayc@gptc.edu
brittone@gptc.edu
jacksonbr@gptc.edu

mayambalac@gptc.edu

voltolins@gptc.edu

ekanema@gptc.edu

beckfordd@gptc.edu
dubed@gptc.edu
perryw@gptc.edu
voltolins@gptc.edu
griffino@gptc.edu

griffino@gptc.edu
griffino@gptc.edu
griffino@gptc.edu
harveyw@gptc.edu
bellj@gptc.edu
clarkel@gptc.edu
grantw@gptc.edu

1225
1164
6027
1151
1159
1173
1284
5308
3308
1173
1164
1122
5045

5007

1578
1278
1122
1213
1213

1213
1213
1570
1218
1262
1238

DeKalb A201A
DeKalb A20B
DeKalb D19
DeKalb A201B
DeKalb A260A
DeKalbA201
DeKalb A260G
Newton D227
Newton D118C
DeKalbA201
DeKalb A260B
DeKalb B9
Newton D164A

Newton D164B

Newton C112
DeKalb C22
DeKalb B9
DeKalb B5
DeKalb B5

DeKalb B5
DeKalb B5
DeKalb C5
DeKalb C6
DeKalb C7
Newton D161B

Education & Business

Allied Health

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Education & Business

Allied Health

Education & Business

Allied Health

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Public Safety

Education & Business

Allied Health

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Allied Health

Allied Health

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Industrial Technology & Professional Services



