## Georgia Piedmont Technical College Faculty Advisors Directory

Major Description	Faculty Advisor	Faculty Advisor Email	Advisor Extension	Campus	Division
Accounting	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Advanced Carpentry	Payne, David	payned@gptc.edu	6027	DeKalb D19	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Advanced Comp TIA A+ Certified Technician	Walker, Maylon		1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Preparat		walkerm@gptc.edu			
Advanced Emergency Medical Technician (AEMT)	Britton, Ebony	brittone@gptc.edu	3308	Newton D118C	Public Safety
Air Conditioning Technology	Mitchell, Samuel	mitchels@gptc.edu	1227	DeKalb C7	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Air Conditioning Technology	Snell, Kevin	snellk@gptc.edu	1242	DeKalb C7	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Automotive Technology	Massey, Seth	masseys@gptc.edu	1222	DeKalb D6	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Automotive Technology	Moore, Terry	mooret@gptc.edu	1228	DeKalb D6	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Automotive Transmission/Transaxle Tech Specialist	Pauley, Ernest	pauleye@gptc.edu	1258	DeKalb D6	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
AWS Cloud Solutions Specialist	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Banking and Finance	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Basic POST Certification	Buggle, Clint	bugglec@gptc.edu	5031	NewtonA	Public Safety
Building Automation Systems Technology	Haynes, Justin	haynesj@gptc.edu	1306	DeKalbC13	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Building Automation Systems Technology	Snell, Kevin	snellk@gptc.edu	1242	DeKalb C7	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Bus Maintenance Technician	Massey, Seth	masseys@gptc.edu	1222	DeKalb D6	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Business Administration	Wallace, Lynn	wallacel@gptc.edu	1225	DeKalb A201A	Education & Business
Business Management	David, Andre	davidn@gptc.edu	1178	DeKalb A201	Education & Business
Business Technology	Wallace, Lynn	wallacel@gptc.edu	1225	DeKalb A201A	Education & Business
C# Programmer	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Carpentry Technology	Payne, David	payned@gptc.edu	6027	DeKalb D19	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Certified Construction Worker	Payne, David	payned@gptc.edu	6027	DeKalb D19	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Cisco Network Specialist	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Commercial Driving - Class A	Harper, Stacie	harpers@gptc.edu	5500	RTTC	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Commercial Refrigeration	Snell, Kevin	snellk@gptc.edu	1242	DeKalb C7	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
CompTIA A+ Certified Technician	Walker, Maylon		1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Preparation		walkerm@gptc.edu			
Computer Engineering Technology	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Computer Programming	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Computer Support Specialist	Nguyen, Cuong	nguyenc@gptc.edu	1151	DeKalb A201B	Education & Business
Computerized Accounting Specialist	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Cosmetology	Norman, Valarie	normanv@gptc.edu	3325	Newton C138	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Cosmetology	Culberson, Yolanda	culbersony@gptc.edu	1260	DeKalb B11	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Cosmetology	Massey, Antwania	masseya@gptc.edu	3321	DeKalb B11	Industrial Technology & Professional Services

Major Description	Faculty Advisor	Faculty Advisor Email	Advisor Extension	Campus	Division
Cosmetology Instructor Training	Massey, Antwania	masseya@gptc.edu	3321	DeKalb B11	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Crime Scene Investigation	Palmer, Brittany	palmerb@gptc.edu	5300	Newton D223	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Criminal Justice Fundamentals	Palmer, Brittany	palmerb@gptc.edu	5300	Newton D223	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Criminal Justice Technology	Palmer, Brittany	palmerb@gptc.edu	5300	Newton D223	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Cyber Forensics Technology	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Cybersecurity	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Database Specialist	Nguyen, Cuong	nguyenc@gptc.edu	1151	DeKalb A201B	Education & Business
Design and Media Production Technology	Voltolin, Stephanie	voltolins@gptc.edu	1122	DeKalb B9	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Design and Media Production Technology	Thomas, Jabbar	thomasj@gptc.edu	1305	DeKalb B9	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Drafting Technology	Voltolin, Stephanie	voltolins@gptc.edu	1122	DeKalb B9	Education & Business
Early Childhood Care/Education	Day, Katie	dayk@gptc.edu	1119	DeKalb A201	Education & Business
Early Childhood Care/Education	Jones, Jean	jonesj@gptc.edu	1261	DeKalb A201	Education & Business
Early College Essentials	Guillory, Delores	guillord@gptc.edu	1162	DeKalb A120C	Education & Business
Electrical/Computer Engineering Technology	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Electronics Technology	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	Britton, Ebony	brittone@gptc.edu	3308	Newton D118C	Public Safety
Film Academy	Cooper, Angela	georgiafilmacademy@gptc.ed	1829		Economic Development
Fire Science Technology	Hughes, Christopher	hughesc@gptc.edu	1569	Dekalb A168	Public Safety
Firefighter I	Hughes, Christopher	hughesc@gptc.edu	1569	Dekalb A168	Public Safety
Firefighter II	Hughes, Christopher	hughesc@gptc.edu	1569	Dekalb A168	Public Safety
Health Information Coding	Thomas-Rice, Quinesha	thomasq@gptc.edu	1114	DeKalb A230B	Allied Health
Health Information Management Technology	Thomas-Rice, Quinesha	thomasg@gptc.edu	1114	DeKalb A60H	Allied Health
Human Resource Management	David, Andre	davidn@gptc.edu	1178	DeKalb A201	Education & Business
Industrial Systems Technology	Dube, Deresse	dubed@gptc.edu	1578	Newton C112	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Java Programmer	Walker, Maylon	walkerm@gptc.edu	1163	DeKalb A201F	Education & Business
Legal Administrative Assistant	Wallace, Lynn	wallacel@gptc.edu	1225	DeKalb A201A	Education & Business
Interdisciplinary Studies	Sasha Guillory	guillorys@gptc.edu	1245	DeKalb A230-G	Education & Business
Logistics and Supply Chain Mgmt	Maier, John	maierj@gptc.edu	1167	DeKalb A230J	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Marketing Management	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Mechatronics Technology	Dube, Deresse	dubed@gptc.edu	1578	Newton C112	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Medical Assisting	Pressley, Janice	pressleyj@gptc.edu	1104	DeKalb A260D	Allied Health
Medical Assisting	McCullough, Marjorie	mcleanm@gptc.edu	3310	Newton D118E	Allied Health
Medical Billing Clerk	Wallace, Lynn	wallacel@gptc.edu	1225	DeKalb A201A	Education & Business

Major Description	Faculty Advisor	Faculty Advisor Email	Advisor	Campus	Division
MA 1: 15 +0.000	147 II		Extension	D K II A 201A	EL V. O.D.
Medical Front Office Assistant	Wallace, Lynn	wallacel@gptc.edu	1225	DeKalb A201A	Education & Business
Medical Laboratory Technology	Mayambala, Christine	mayambalac@gptc.edu	1164	DeKalb A20B	Allied Health
NCCER Carpentry Fundamentals	Payne, David	payned@gptc.edu	6027	DeKalb D19	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Network Support Specialist	Nguyen, Cuong	nguyenc@gptc.edu	1151	DeKalb A201B	Education & Business
Nurse Aide	Wilkins, Patricia	wilkinsp@gptc.edu	1159	DeKalb A260A	Allied Health
Office Accounting Specialist	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Opticianry	Atkinson, Kevin	atkinsonk@gptc.edu	1284	DeKalb A260G	Allied Health
Paralegal Studies	Murray, Celia	murrayc@gptc.edu	5308	Newton D227	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Paramedicine	Britton, Ebony	brittone@gptc.edu	3308	Newton D118C	Public Safety
Payroll Accounting Specialist	Jackson, Bridget	jacksonbr@gptc.edu	1173	DeKalbA201	Education & Business
Phlebotomy Technician	Mayambala, Christine	mayambalac@gptc.edu	1164	DeKalb A260B	Allied Health
Photographer	Voltolin, Stephanie	voltolins@gptc.edu	1122	DeKalb B9	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Practical Nursing	Ekanem, Amanda		5045	Newton D164A	Allied Health
Last Name A-M		ekanema@gptc.edu			
Practical Nursing	Beckford, Denise		5007	Newton D164B	Allied Health
Last Name N-Z		beckfordd@gptc.edu			
Precision Machining and Manufacturing	Dube, Deresse	dubed@gptc.edu	1578	Newton C112	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Recording Arts Technology	Perry, Will	perryw@gptc.edu	1278	DeKalb C22	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Residential Building Design Technology	Voltolin, Stephanie	voltolins@gptc.edu	1122	DeKalb B9	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Residential Wiring Technician	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Transit Electric Power/Equipment	Griffin, Obrin		1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Technician		griffino@gptc.edu			
Transit Electronics Technician	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Transit Systems Manager	Griffin, Obrin	griffino@gptc.edu	1213	DeKalb B5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Welding and Joining Technology	Harvey, Willie	harveyw@gptc.edu	1570	DeKalb C5	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Welding and Joining Technology	Bell, James	bellj@gptc.edu	1218	DeKalb C6	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Welding and Joining Technology	Clarke, Lincoln	clarkel@gptc.edu	1262	DeKalb C7	Industrial Technology & Professional Services
Welding and Joining Technology	Grant, Weygand	grantw@gptc.edu	1238	Newton D161B	Industrial Technology & Professional Services